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CINCHSTRAP 1” 
 

PRODUCT 
CODE 

COLORS* AVAILABLE SIZE 
PACKAGE 

UNIT 
MAX BUNDLE 

DIAMETER 
LIST PRICE 

N-09-1PK-* Use Following Codes to 
Complete Part Number: 
Black - BK, Brown - BN 
Blue – BU, Green - GN 
Grey – GY, Orange - O 

Red – RD, Violet - V 
White – W, Yellow - Y 

Rainbow - RW 
 
 

Specify Rainbow 
when ordering & 

receive all ten 
colors! 

 
 
 

 

10-Pack includes 
one of each color 

 

100-Pack includes 
ten of each color 

 
 

Neon Colors 
are available for 1” 

1" x 9" 1-Pack   
2" 
  
  

2¾" 
  
  

4½" 
  
  

6½" 
  
  

8½" 
  
  

10¼" 
  
  

14¼" 
  

€  5,75 
N-09-010-* 1" x 9" 10-Pack €  35,50 
N-09-100-* 1" x 9" 100-Pack €  322,25 

N-12-1PK-* 1" x 12" 1-Pack €  6,75 
N-12-010-* 1" x 12" 10-Pack €  37,75 
N-12-100-* 1" x 12" 100-Pack €  338,75 

N-18-1PK-* 1" x 18" 1-Pack €  7,75 
N-18-010-* 1" x 18" 10-Pack €  43,75 
N-18-100-* 1" x 18" 100-Pack €  399,00 

N-24-1PK-* 1" x 24" 1-Pack €  8,75 
N-24-010-* 1" x 24" 10-Pack €  47,00 
N-24-100-* 1" x 24" 100-Pack €  436,75 

N-30-1PK-* 1" x 30" 1-Pack €  9,25 
N-30-010-* 1" x 30" 10-Pack €  53,00 
N-30-100-* 1" x 30" 100-Pack €  486,25 

N-36-1PK-* 1" x 36" 1-Pack €  10,50 
N-36-010-* 1" x 36" 10-Pack €  58,00 
N-36-100-* 1" x 36" 100-Pack €  524,50 

N-48-1PK-* 1" x 48" 1-Pack €  11,50 
N-48-010-* 1" x 48" 10-Pack €  67,25 
N-48-100-* 1" x 48" 100-Pack €  617,50 

CINCHSTRAP 2” 
 

PRODUCT 
CODE 

COLORS* AVAILABLE SIZE 
PACKAGE 

UNIT 
MAX BUNDLE 

DIAMETER 
LIST PRICE 

O-18-1PK-* Use Following Codes to 
Complete Part Number: 
Black - BK, Brown - BN 
Blue – BU, Green - GN 
Grey – GY, Orange - O 

Red – RD, Violet - V 
White – W, Yellow - Y 

Rainbow - RW 
 
 

Specify Rainbow 
when ordering & 

receive all ten 
colors! 

 
 
 

 

10-Pack includes 
one of each color 

 

100-Pack includes 
ten of each color 

 
 

Neon Colors 
not available for 2” 

2" x 18" 1-Pack   
4" 
  
  

6" 
  
  

7¾" 
  
  

9¾" 
  
  

13½" 
  
  

21¼" 
  
  

28¾" 
  

€  10,50 
O-18-010-* 2" x 18" 10-Pack €  58,00 
O-18-050-* 2" x 18" 50-Pack €  262,50 

O-24-1PK-* 2" x 24" 1-Pack €  11,50 
O-24-010-* 2" x 24" 10-Pack €  67,25 
O-24-050-* 2" x 24" 50-Pack €  306,00 

O-30-1PK-* 2" x 30" 1-Pack €  13,75 
O-30-010-* 2" x 30" 10-Pack €  76,50 
O-30-050-* 2" x 30" 50-Pack €  349,75 

O-36-1PK-* 2" x 36" 1-Pack €  15,25 
O-36-010-* 2" x 36" 10-Pack €  86,25 
O-36-050-* 2" x 36" 50-Pack €  393,25 

O-48-1PK-* 2" x 48" 1-Pack €  18,50 
O-48-010-* 2" x 48" 10-Pack €  104,75 
O-48-050-* 2" x 48" 50-Pack €  481,00 

O-72-1PK-* 2" x 72" 1-Pack €  25,75 
O-72-010-* 2" x 72" 10-Pack €  142,00 
O-72-050-* 2" x 72" 50-Pack €  655,25 

O-96-1PK-* 2" x 96" 1-Pack €  31,25 
O-96-010-* 2" x 96" 10-Pack €  171,50 
O-96-050-* 2" x 96" 50-Pack €  798,00 
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CINCHSTRAP 1” with WEBBING 
 

PRODUCT 
CODE 

COLORS* AVAILABLE SIZE 
PACKAGE 

UNIT 
MAX BUNDLE 

DIAMETER 
LIST PRICE 

NW-09-1PK-* Use Following Codes to 
Complete Part Number: 
Black - BK, Brown - BN 
Blue – BU, Green - GN 
Grey – GY, Orange - O 

Red – RD, Violet - V 
White – W, Yellow - Y 

Rainbow - RW 
 
 

Specify Rainbow 
when ordering & 

receive all ten 
colors! 

 
 
 

 

10-Pack includes 
one of each color 

 

100-Pack includes 
ten of each color 

 
 

Neon Colors 
may be available 

1" x 9" 1-Pack   
2" 
  
  

2¾" 
  
  

4½" 
  
  

6½" 
  
  

8½" 
  
  

10¼" 
  
  

14¼" 
  

€  6,50 
NW-09-010-* 1" x 9" 10-Pack €  51,75 
NW-09-100-* 1" x 9" 100-Pack €  431,50 

NW-12-1PK-* 1" x 12" 1-Pack €  7,50 
NW-12-010-* 1" x 12" 10-Pack €  60,00 
NW-12-100-* 1" x 12" 100-Pack €  475,75 

NW-18-1PK-* 1" x 18" 1-Pack €  9,75 
NW-18-010-* 1" x 18" 10-Pack €  78,25 
NW-18-100-* 1" x 18" 100-Pack €  650,00 

NW-24-1PK-* 1" x 24" 1-Pack €  10,75 
NW-24-010-* 1" x 24" 10-Pack €  83,50 
NW-24-100-* 1" x 24" 100-Pack €  709,75 

NW-30-1PK-* 1" x 30" 1-Pack €  12,00 
NW-30-010-* 1" x 30" 10-Pack €  91,25 
NW-30-100-* 1" x 30" 100-Pack €  759,25 

NW-36-1PK-* 1" x 36" 1-Pack €  13,00 
NW-36-010-* 1" x 36" 10-Pack €  97,75 
NW-36-100-* 1" x 36" 100-Pack €  813,75 

NW-48-1PK-* 1" x 48" 1-Pack €  14,25 
NW-48-010-* 1" x 48" 10-Pack €  104,50 
NW-48-100-* 1" x 48" 100-Pack €  857,75 

 

 CINCHSTRAP 2” with WEBBING 
 

PRODUCT 
CODE 

COLORS* AVAILABLE SIZE 
PACKAGE 

UNIT 
MAX BUNDLE 

DIAMETER 
LIST PRICE 

OW-18-1PK-* Use Following Codes to 
Complete Part Number: 
Black - BK, Brown - BN 
Blue – BU, Green - GN 
Grey – GY, Orange - O 

Red – RD, Violet - V 
White – W, Yellow - Y 

Rainbow - RW 
 
 

Specify Rainbow 
when ordering & 

receive all ten 
colors! 

 
 
 

 

10-Pack includes 
one of each color 

 

100-Pack includes 
ten of each color 

 
 

Neon Colors 
may be available 

  1-Pack    
4" 
  
  

6" 
  
  

7¾" 
  
  

9¾" 
  
  

13½" 
  
  

21¼" 
  
  

28¾" 
  

€  10,25 
OW-18-010-* 2" x 18" 10-Pack  €  82,50 
OW-18-050-*   50-Pack  €  384,25 

OW-24-1PK-*   1-Pack  €  12,50 
OW-24-010-* 2" x 24" 10-Pack  €  100,50 
OW-24-050-*   50-Pack  €  467,25 

OW-30-1PK-*   1-Pack  €  15,00 
OW-30-010-* 2" x 30" 10-Pack  €  124,50 
OW-30-050-*   50-Pack  €  555,00 

OW-36-1PK-*   1-Pack  €  17,25 
OW-36-010-* 2" x 36" 10-Pack  €  142,00 
OW-36-050-*   50-Pack  €  644,75 

OW-48-1PK-*   1-Pack  €  21,25 
OW-48-010-* 2" x 48" 10-Pack  €  177,50 
OW-48-050-*   50-Pack  €  797,50 

OW-72-1PK-*   1-Pack  €  26,75 
OW-72-010-* 2" x 72" 10-Pack  €  221,75 
OW-72-050-*   50-Pack  €  999,50 

OW-96-1PK-*   1-Pack  €  31,75 
OW-96-010-* 2" x 96" 10-Pack  €  260,00 
OW-96-050-*   50-Pack  €  1.583,50 

All prices are excluding VAT (if applicable) and excluding freight/duties (if applicable). All orders are prepaid by wire transfer/cash in 
advance unless otherwise agreed in writing. On all orders our General Terms of Sales are applicable.  
This pricelist is valid from 01-03-2022 (March 1st, 2022) and supersedes all previous pricelists and discount tables. 


